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DATE: May 6, 2022
CONSENT AGENDA ITEM: Consider/Approve Payroll Date Schedule for FY 23.

APPLICABLE STATUTE(S), REGULATION(S), BOARD POLICY/PROCEDURE(S):
BOE Policies 03.121 & 03.221.

FISCAL/BUDGETARY IMPACT: Compliance issue, no cost.

HISTORY/BACKGROUND: Per BOE polices 03.121 & 03.221 the BOE must annually
approve the payroll distribution dates.

STAFF RECOMMENDATION & RATIONALE: Approve as presented

CONTACT PERSON: Tiffany Warrix Campbell, Director of Finance
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The Floyd County Board of Education does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, religion, marital status, sex,
or disability in employment, educational programs, or activities as set forth in Title IX & VI, and in Section 504.




Payroll Dates

Friday, July 15, 2022

Friday, July 29, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022

Wednesday, August 31, 2022

Thursday, September 15, 2022

Friday, September 30, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022

Monday, October 31, 2022

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Friday, December 23, 2022

Friday, January 13, 2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Tuesday, February 28, 2023

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Friday, March 31, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023

Friday, April 28, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023




